(1> ESPLOSO RICAMEI EXPLODED VIEW

Spaccalegna/Log splitter
Toro Cod. 92301



1026 -14V |




Pos |[AMA Cod Description Qty Note
1 SPK-TR0001 |165886050030Z05 Side Log Support 2 1
2 SPK-TR0002 |165886050020Z05 Side Log Support 1 1
3 SPK-TR0003 2030700803 Locknut M8 4
4 SPK-TR0004 |204010080003 Washer 8 8
5 SPK-TR0005 [165886052060203 Spring 2
6 SPK-TR0006 [165886052050Z03 Bush 2
7 SPK-TR0007 [20103008210388 Bolt 8.8 M8x210 2
8 SPK-TR0008 |1655850050010Z05 |Log Support G5 1
9 SPK-TR0009 [20103008060388 Bolt 8.8 M8x60 2
10 1CCC103302AS00 Bush 2 2 Come/Same 79999
11 SPK-TR0011 |204020100003 Big Washer 8 7
12 SPK-TR0012 |2030701003 Locknut M10 2
13 1CCL0032030Z203 Washer L 2 Come/Same 79999
14 SPK-TR0014 |20104010025388 Bolt 8.8 M10x25 2
15 SPK-TR0015 |165886032010Z05 Handle C1 2
16 1CECO005102RS00 Handgrip 4 Come/Same 79999
17 SPK-TR0017 |165886001010Z05 Guard Ring C1 2
18 SPK-TR0018 |202010060163 Screw M6x16 8
19 SPK-TR0019 204010060003 Washer 6 6
20 SPK-TR0020 |2030700603 Locknut M6 8
21 SPK-TR0021 ]1655850040110Z05 |Right Armguard G5 1
22 SPK-TR0022 [165886001170Z05 Retainer 1 1
23 1CCZ2581020S00 Star Knob 4 Come/Same 79999
24 SPK-TR0024 (204020080003 Big Washer 8 11
25 SPK-TR0025 |20104008045388 Bolt 8.8 M8x45 5
26 SPK-TR0026 2030500803 Nut M8 2
27 1CCA0001290S00 Cap 2 Come/Same 79999
28 1CCC103301AS00 Bush 1 2 Come/Same 79999
29 SPK-TR0029 [1655850030110Z05 [Left Armguard G5 1
30 SPK-TR0030 |165886001180Z05 Retainer 2 1
31 SPK-TR0031 [1658860001060Z05 [Clamp 2
32 1CCG5020013Z05 Splitting Pipe G5 1 Come/Same 79999
33 1CCKG000130S00 Star Knob M6 1 Come/Same 79999
34 1CCH0002080S07 Star nut M5(black) 1 Come/Same 79999
35 1CCG0001124S00 Upper Lining Plate G1 4 Come/Same 79999
36 SPK-TR0036 (204070060001 Spring Washer 6 8
37 SPK-TR0037 (202010060083 Screw M6x8 8
38 SPK-TR0038 [2030700403 Locknut M4 2
39 SPK-TR0039 Switch 1
40 SPK-TR0040 [202010040603 Screw M4x60 2
41 SPK-TR0041 [1655850180010Z07 |Motor 1
42 1CCG0001222500 Lower Lining Plate G 1 Come/Same 79999
43 SPK-TR0043 205020200001 Circlip 20 4
44 1CCG000111BZ01 Short Shaft G 1 Come/Same 79999
45 SPK-TR0045 204010200003 Washer 20 2
46 1CCG5001101200 Pull Rod G5 1 Come/Same 79999
47 SPK-TR0047 1204010160003 Washer 16 4
48 1CCC100103BZ16 Lever C1 1 Come/Same 79999
49 1CCKG001012703 Tube KG 1 Come/Same 79999
50 1CCG5380013207 Cylinder G5 1 Come/Same 79999
51 1CCK0000110S00 Star Knob (black) 1 Come/Same 79999
52 SPK-TR0052 |1655850010010Z05 |Main Frame G5 1




53 1CCG5001020201 Oil Plug G5 1 Come/Same 79999
54 SPK-TR0054 204120200006 Washer Groupware 20 7
55 1CCC1000140701 Oil Hose C1 1 Come/Same 79999
56 1CCG50280011Z00 |Gear Pump G5 1 Come/Same 79999
57 1CCH000202BZ03 Nozzle H 1 Come/Same 79999
58 214010200260 Hose Clamp 20-26 4 Come/Same 79999
59 1FBJ001020Z200 Oil Hose 16 1 Come/Same 79999
60 SPK-TR0060 Screw M8x90 2
61 SPK-TR0061 (204070080001 Spring Washer 8 I
62 1CCG5001030207 Oil Hose G5 1 Come/Same 79999
63 1CCK0201010S00 Oil Cap K 1 Come/Same 79999
64 1CCK6002020201 Qil Dipstick K6 1 Come/Same 79999
65 SPK-TR0065 (210010250265 O-Ring 25x2.65 1
66 SPK-TR0066 |2030300803 Nut M8 3
67 1CCC1001100S00 Motor Support 3 Come/Same 79999
68 1CCA2002110201 Oil Plug A2 1 Come/Same 79999
69 1CCA4500010203 Nozzle A4 1 Come/Same 79999
70 1CCG500104AZ07 Oil Hose G5 1 Come/Same 79999
71 1CCG0002030201 Oil Plug G1 1 Come/Same 79999
72 1FBJ001020Z00 Oil Hose 16 1 Come/Same 79999
73 SPK-TR0073 (202110080351 Screw M8x35 2
74 1CCA0160011200 Valve 1 Come/Same 79999
75 SPK-TR0075 |1655850111010Z05 |Shield G5 1
76 SPK-TR0076 |202010060123 Screw M6x12 4
77 SPK-TR0077 [204020060003 Big Washer 6 4
78 SPK-TR0078 204120160006 Washer Groupware 16 1
79 SPK-TR0079 [20102016025348 Bolt M16x25 1
80 SPK-TR0080 |1CCG5100101703 Wheel Axle G5 2
81 1S080200210S10 Wheel 2 Come/Same 79999
82 2060502002003 Cotter Pin 2x20 2 Come/Same 79999
83 1508010101509 Wheel Cap 2 Come/Same 79999
84 SPK-TR0084 [20104006008388 Bolt 8.8 M6x8 1
85 1CCG000110BZ01 Long Shaft G 1 Come/Same 79999
86 21201040003 Clip 4 1 Come/Same 79999




	copertina TAG300
	09710爆炸图（中性）-2017.11.14- whole machine
	09710爆炸图（中性）-2017.11.14- box
	09710爆炸图（中性）-2017.11.14- gearbox
	Tag300 EXCEL
	pag3.pdf
	65710、65711、65712爆炸图明细

	aaa.pdf
	Sheet1

	aaa.pdf
	Sheet1

	aaa.pdf
	Sheet1




